13th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2024
Date 05-05-2024 Guadiana River - Merida
Organization  Spain TEAM FINAL RANKING

1 TIreland - 59 315.340 164.800 30-29 soa3 e
2 Lithuania F— 60 304.320 154.340 31-29 2 : g : i’ . ;: if
3 Germany — 62 303.670 156.380 25-37 41_ . 9_'1‘11 i Z i Zo
4 Spain =I E 67 294.440 160.320 38 - 29 1§ i g ) g ) g ) éo
5 England II + 71 314.670 184.020 50 - 21 1‘1' i 18_'1§ i ;O '46
6  Czech Republic h 76 386720 143.970 33-43 e
7 Hungary = 84 272800 | 139.550 38-46 2
8  France I I 92 270.960 145190 | 52"_'_-__:1__0 .- g i ;4 67 'lg ) 1‘5‘
9  Poland ; 94 263.560 143.340 52- 42 I SRt
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:40:25 et M G

13-8-10-3-1

- Ex _
10 Slovakia &, 101 263.790 146.170 35-66 8-14-16-16-12

6-16-14-2-2

11  Netherlands 19-18-12-10-3

102 269.830 147.150 40 - 62
4-15-13-6-12

12  Estonia 17-13-9-19-2

110 251.000 125.950 50 - 60
15-5-9-19-14

122 227.360 118.170 62-60 9.6 15-14-16

13  Ukraine
10-12-8-15-20

E—
 E—
I
14 Belgium .] 123 240.080 129.580 65 - 58 20-20-11-6-1
|

18-7-19-11-11

135 212.160 108.860 66 - 69 5 -10-17-12-18

15  South Africa '
16-11-20-20-3

— [ |
16 Portugal I 16-11-20-9-13

139 218.560 115.260 70 - 69

9-13-16-16-4

17 Kazakhstan 141 212.680  117.490 58 - 83 10-15-19-18 - 21

18 Italy 1-51 197140 107.§7o 78-73 g i io 215 118 '12

19  Moldova 166 184.370 99__-540 N6 1193 1177_-1:-_2117-- 1179

20 Kyrgyzstan 177 157.940 104.880 - 103-:}4 i': _ 2211'_12"91'_2110'_2113'_291

21 Serbia 178 163.910 89.720 89 - 89 fg i f; i 1; i i;‘ i ;g
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

—
16:40:26 Pt Jl e
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13th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2024
Guadiana River - Merida

Date 05-05-2024

Organization Spain INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
e T B R e e ] e v o
1 Michael Buchwalder Ireland - 2 4 77.140 45.060 24 3-1
2 Ariinas Mazurkevicius Lithuania i 2 4 71.670 37.530 18 3-1
3 Ramon Ansing Netherlands = 2 5 83.730 47.310 24 2-3
4 Andy Lutz Germany - 2 5 68.290 38.550 14 1-4
5 Aleksei Krah..iﬁar"l AN Estonia - 2 6 87.320 50.270 23 4-2
.
6  StevenRinger/ Ao/ | England + 2 6 81.210 46.370 12 2-4
7 Felix Scheuermann Germany - 5 2 [l 6 64.060 39.970 9 1-5
8  Adam Wakelin England-— + 2~ 7 /7 73940 46720 18 6-1
9  James O'Doherty Ireland Bl : 8 62060 31700 31 4-4
10 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic h 2 9 71:030 5_'65540 21 7-2
11 Povilas Motiejunas Lithuania i 2 9 57.580  29.980 25 3-6

Owned FIPSed

163819 P araury

12 Jakub Sabata Czech Republic h 2 9 55.290 33.260 10 1-8
13 Nerijus Kalasauskas Lithuania - 2 9 49.410 25980 19 6-3
14 Charlie Richards Ireland - 2 10 66.180 36.900 29 5-5
15 Mickaél Letschter France I I 2 10 55.100 32.150 21 7-3
16 Kurt Dessers Belgium “ 2 11 85.240 51.860 8 10-1
.  —
17 M. Angel Vicente Rodriguez SrSpain s 2 11 72910 45.570 24 6-5
18 KamilKwocz | Poland 2 11 52260 29.340 13 4-7
19  David John William Freeman | England + 2 11 51.080 28.720 32 10-1
20 Ignas Briedaitis Lithuania - Y 2 f e 12 82.160 42.280 37 1-11
] 2
21 Cristian Barberan Spain & 2~ 12 50.950 26.400 17 5-7
|
22 Remigiusz Zielonka Poland I 2 13 65.410 33.280 19 11-2
23 M. Roberto Rodriguez Spain o 2 13 62:.940  39.340 16 10-3
I S
24  Thorsten Kiisters Germany - 2 13 58.500 32.480 - 30 9-4
. [E—
25 Jan Willem Plekkenpol Netherlands — 2 14 56.150 33.460 9 2-12
26 Christophe Cathelin France “ 2 14 53.050 28.560 21 8-6

Owned FIPSed

Ti i
16:38:19 Peepsmardury




27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Owned FIPSed

42

a3

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Owned FIPSed

Yevhenii Koniushevskyi

Bart Reekmans
Rory Dunne

José Maria Macias
Ladislav Szabo
Peter Borsanyi
Juri Sqébole\} '
Matyas Sivak | '
Lee Kerry

Tamas Walter
Martin Janecka
Marvin Schubert
Attila Csaba
Francisco Donoso

Petr Danis

Dominik Sooky
Altino Loureiro
Mario Barros
Volodymyr Olefir
Andrea Canaccini
Marc Steck
Péter Bﬁké ) |
Jean-Luc Dévq‘idere
Mickaél Le Poursot
Nikolay Ovcharenko
Marcin Kostera
Johnny Mckinley
Nikolay Shulyakov
Dmitry Yakushev

Johannes Scheepers

Ukraine
Belgium
Ireland
Spain
Slovakia
Slovakia

Estonia

Hungary

England
Hungary- :
Czech Republic
Germany
Hungary

Spain

Czech Republic

Slovakia
Portugal
Portugal
Ukraine
Italy
Germany

Hungary

South Africa

France
Kazakhst-aﬁ
Poland
Ireland
Kazakhstan
Ukraine

South Africa

L
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Time
16:38:20
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23

23

23

24

52.020

51.780

47.450

47.440

72.590

52.700

52.240

52.040

67.430

55.490

52.790

66.340

65.180

60.200

63.920

45.630

46.310

51.040

42.370

48.330

46.480

42.630

39.040

73.620

45.080

44.070

62510

47.670

42.460

46.820

28.100 25
29.740 23
30.660 23
25560 27
39.350 22
37.150 28
26320 32
32540 34
40.070 31
37.830 13

27.880 19

__36:9;‘0 24
42120~ 20
31.220 3
43.640 21

Pzeiwi‘g%wﬁfﬂury

24.130 13
29.000 34
26.720 20
22.940 12
25.780 26
25.420 28
27.640 33
21.750 17
38.180 34
28.220 35

23340 7

__21:3531;'0 15
24.050 -~ 18
21560 10
26.900 30

Pﬁg%ﬂuw

12-5

12-6



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Owned FIPSed

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Owned FIPSed

Gyorgy Szalay

Petr Klasek

Danny Van Den Ende

Andrei Platon

Frank Van Der Schaft

Manuel Govi
Yury F(_:doro;'l '
Marcin Kuriep,é A
Maxim Aizner
Ysbrand Visser
Oskar Horvath

Kuban Beishenov

Stanislav Grishin

Roman Kravchenko

Shane Chetty

Tony Castiglionetti

Andrei Nusratov

Gianmarco Cappoia

Irina Manilyuk
Sergei Lagoda
Antonio Cernei
Benny [_Meﬂéhs ¥
Martijn Kroes | '
Antodnio Prata
Milan Arsenijvic
Lorenzo Sinibaldi
Ilia Vradil

Pavel Gostev

Vitalii Kvas

Uros Tomasevic

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Netherlands
Moldova
Netherlands
Italy
Estonia
Poland
Kazakhstan
South Africla
Slovakia
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Ukraine

South Africa

France
Estonia
Italy
Kazakhstan
Estonia
Moldova

Belgium

Netherlands

Portugal
Serbia .
Italy
Moldova
Kyrgyzstan
Ukraine

Serbia

1 IZ1IENINE

.
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Time
16:38:21

-
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Time
16:38:21
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24
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25

25

26

26

26

28

28

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

33

33

32

34

34

35

35

46.210

43.690

51.850

43.020

48.970

42.080

33.610

56.280

49.570

48.530

46.660

38:860

52.600

47.550

40.240

39.400

37.690

36.590

31.030

40.140

38.360

38.050

29.130

50.150

27.970

42.580

33:300

31.920

42.960

36.330

26.160 28
28.980 15
36.580 32
27.400 17
25.640 20
25.480 30
17.440 33
36.340 35
34.170 16
27.200 12

28120 11

r_ __"z'_'stqo 24
a1.940 - 22
27.240 38
20430 31

Pzeijg%wﬁﬁuuw

20.020 14
21.190 40
24.090 21
15.750 20
23.450 14
19.450 26
24.300 23
17.360 34
39.300 12
16.840 25

26,600 32

{ __'i:éfss'o 36
21.060 - 31
30.100 30
18.790 39

Prcezjg%wfmurv

11-18

13-16

19-10

21-9

15-15

18 -12

15-15

12-19

20-11

16 - 15

15-17

19-13

12-20

14 - 18

20-13

14-19

15-19

17-17

21-13

19-16

20-15



87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

Owned FIPSed

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Owned FIPSed

Bojan Gavrilovi¢
Franky Degreave
Gherman Criganuta
José Calado

Dusan Krstic¢
Yermek Kembayev
Mario (_ﬁasale..I '
Vladislav .Nl'elr_g.i'c' - ',
Maksat Badmaev

Sergei Sherstobitov
Fabien Audouard Combe
Mark Bodzsar

Sebastian Los

Vadim Reznik

Gabor Sipos

Jean-Noél Schmitz

Carlos Fragoso

Jan Christiaaan Combrink
Michael Vials

Janusz Lange
Jonathan Trainel
Aleksandar Radovié
Robert Will'ian_li Woottor{
Linas Baranauskas
Johannes Nel Jacob

Kris Elsen

Humberto Marques

Bane Filipovic

Serbia
Belgium
Moldova
Portugal
Serbia
Kazakhstan

Italy

Moldova

Kyrgyzstan-
Kyrgyzstaﬁ
France
Hungary
Poland
Lithuania

Hungary

Belgium
Portugal
South Africa
England
Poland
France

Serbia

England

Lithuania
South Africla
Belgium
Portugal

Serbia

K

=
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Time
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35

35

36

36

37

37

39

39

42

42

10

11

11

12

13

13

14

17

18

18

19

20

20

21

33.480

26.610

44.030

41.540

42.430

39.330

27.560

25.660

17.850

16.710

26.280

32240

27.460

26.740

25.220

24.220

17.090

24.020

22.140

18.080

23.510

17.470

18.870

16.760

13.510

14.180

12430

6.230

18.440

16.600

27.660

26.700

25.140

24.030

14.600

14.580

9.610

10.320

26.280

32.240

27.460

26.740

25.220

Pzeiwi‘g%wﬁfﬂury

24.220
17.090
24.020
22.140
18.080
23.510
17.470
18.870
16.760
13.510

F

12.430

6.230

Pﬁg%ﬂuw
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21
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20 - X
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21-X



13th Feeder Fishing World Ch
Guadiana River - Merida

TEAM RANKING

Date 05-05-2024
Organization Spain

1 England
2 Ireland
3 Spain

4 Lithuania

5 Germany
6 France
7 Poland

8 Czech Republic

9 Hungary

Owned FIPSed

.|.

T
s
—
—
—

1

21
29
29
29
37
40
42
43

46

184.020
164.800
160.320
154.340

147.290

~145.190

143.340

142.750

139.550

Time
16:35:32

46.720
45.060
45.570
39.880
39.920
38.180

36.340

“43.640

42.120

MERIDA

AYUNTAMIENTQ

ampionship for Nations 2024

1-1-13-2-4

5-12-4-1-7

7-9-5-3-5

6-3-1-8-11

4-5-14-4-10

3-2-6-15-14

11-7-2-7-15

2-8-7-20-6

14-16-3-5-8

Presi

oy

308

340

349

231

297

319

306

283



10 Belgium “ 58 129.580 51.860 20-20-11-6-1 266
11 Estonia — 60 125.950 50.270 17-13-9-19-2 294
12 Ukraine 1 60 118.170 30.100 9-6-15-14-16 287
]
13 Netherlands E— 62 122.680 47.310 19-18-12-10-3 309
14 Slovakia ‘E. 66 117.620 39.350 8-14-16-16-12 242
15 IPortugaI ) . 69 115.260 39.300 16-11-20-9-13 278
16 South.Africa /2 | F 69 108.860 27.200 12-10-17-12-18 265
17 Italy II 73 - . 107.670 26.600 18-4-21-11-19 292
18 Kyrgyzstan 'i 74 104.880 41;940 21-21-10-13-9 243
19 Moldova m 76 99.240 __23.660 [ 13-17-8-21-17 194
20  Kazakhstan 83 95.190 24.030 | “zzo-ib- 19-18-21 228
21 Serbia m 89 89.720 25.140 15-19 - 15 -17-20 224
Owned FIPSed Time President’of Jury

16:35:33 é&@u_



Date 05-05-2024

Organization

O 0 N o 1 A W N =
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Owned FIPSed

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Owned FIPSed

Spain

Kurt Dessers
Adam Wakelin

Michael Buchwalder

Arianas Mazurkevicius

David John William Freeman

Aleksei I(rahmlalh 7
Lee Kerry j
Josef Konopasek

Remigiusz Zielonka

Fabien Audouard Combe

Ramon Ansing

M. Roberto Rodriguez

Matyas Sivak

Mickaél Letschter

Nerijus Kalasauskas
Steven Ringer
Thorsten Kiisters
James O'Doherty
Andy Lutz

Andrea Canaccini

M. Angel Vicente Rodriguez Sr.

Mark Bodzsar
Charlie Richaras j
Francisco Donoso
Felix Scheuermann
Petr Danis

Bart Reekmans
Christophe Cathelin
Povilas Motiejunas
Volodymyr Olefir
Johnny Mckinley
Martin Janecka
Sebastian Los

Cristian Barberan

We’

S N
13th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2024

MERIDA

Guadiana River - Merida
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Belgium
England
Ireland
Lithuania
England
Estonia
England

Czech Republic
Poland

“France

Netherlands
Spain
Hungary

France

Time
16:34:13

Lithuania
England
Germany
Ireland
Germany
Italy
Spain
Hungary
Ireland
Spain

Germany

Czech Republic’
.Belgium

France
Lithuania
Ukraine
Ireland

Czech Republic
Poland

Spain

Time
16:34:14
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1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
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51.860
46.720
45.060
34.140
28.720
50.270
40.070
34.490
33.280
26.280
47.310

39.340

32.540
32150

Leg nr.

101
74
91
84
42

103
81
45
93
27

101

' 92
| 66

57

e

25.980
46.370
32.480
30.360
29.740
25.780
45.570
32.240
29.280
28.980
24.090
43.640
29.740
28.560

127600

22,940

27.880
27.460
24.550

48
82
59
77
31
60
77
71
39
86
22

100
73
64

| 49
/a5
43.310

72
77
72
41

j;fdﬁmf Jury

1
4
21
10
21
14
14

12
21

15

15
12
13
20

11

14

19

14

11
10

13



35 Kamil Kwocz Poland e 7 22.920 43 6
36 Attila Csaba Hungary — 8 42,120 20 12
37  Andrei Platon Moldova | B 8 27.400 39. 1
38 Vadim Reznik Lithuania [ 8 26.740 57

39 Dominik Sooky Slovakia 8 24.130 40

40 Jakub Sabata Czech Republic h 8 22.030 40

41 Stanislav Grishin Kyrgyzstan 9 41.940 87 10
42 Mario Barros Portugal ] 9 26.720 75 18
43  Juri Sobolev | |~ Estonia = 9 26320 62 15
44  Yevhenii Koniushevskyi | / Ukraine 1 9 23.920 40 16
45  José Maria Macias | Spain e 9 21.880 44 16
46 Marvin Schubert Germany - 10 39.920 71 11
47 Kuban Beishenov -.Kyi—gyzstan i 10 25.880 62 7
48 Frank Van Der Schaft Netherlands = 10 25.640 73 16
49  Nikolay Shulyakov Kazakhstan e 10 123.620 - | 34 10
50 Jean-Luc Devoldere South Africa >— 10 ]_.729q /37 12
51 Ignas Briedaitis Lithuania i 11 39.880--"'..-": 111 16
52 Jean-Noé&l Schmitz Belgium 1B 11 24.220 57

53  Gianmarco Cappoia Italy il 11 24.090 62

54  Marcin Kostera Poland . 11 23.340 40

Owned FIPSed

Time Cz:iilc}ﬁ/?% ;tl Y

16:34:14

55 Carlos Fragoso Portugal 11 17.090 30 11
56 Ladislav Szabo Slovakia 12 39.350 104 7
57 Jan Christiaaan Combrink South Africa »} 12 24.020 66 19
58 Jan Willem Plekkenpol Netherlands = 12 22.690 72 2
59 Shane Chetty South Africa »} 12 20.430 34 18
60 Rory Dunne Ireland E 12 16.790 29 13
61  Anténio Prata Portugal 13 39.300 90 8
62  Michael Vials England - 13 22140 43 16
63 Pavel Gostev | |~ Kyrgyzstan 13 21.060 63 10
64  Antonio Cernei | '. / Moldova [ | 13 19.450 42 12
65  Yury Fedorov = | Estonia — 13 16.170 37 19
66  Mickaél Le Poursot - France = N | 14 38.180 94 18
67  Marc Steck _Germany B - 14 21.060 48 18
68 Dmitry Yakushev Ukraine I 14 20.900 43

69  Tamas Walter Hungary — 14 (17.660 - | 30

70  Peter Borsanyi Slovakia 14 15550 /31

71 Marcin Kurzepa Poland — 15 56-.340---"..-’: 71 20
72 Roman Kravchenko Ukraine I 15 20.310 52 20
73  Tony Castiglionetti France I I 15 20.020 55 3
74  Uros Tomasevic Serbia 15 17.540 28 19

Owned FIPSed

Presid J
Time CZ’" o ﬁ/‘?}ﬁ’! Ay

16:34:15




75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94

Owned FIPSed

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Owned FIPSed

Irina Manilyuk

Vitalii Kvas

Gyorgy Szalay
Oskar Horvath
Altino Loureiro
Péter Bako
Gherman Criganuta
Johannes Scheepers
Aleksandar Radovié
Sergei Légoda

Ilia Vradil

Ysbrand Visser
Bojan Gavrilovic¢
Nikolay Ovcharenko
Manuel Govi

Martijn Kroes
Lorenzo Sinibaldi
Andrei Nusratov
Maxim Aizner

Danny Van Den Ende

Milan Arsenijvic
Dusan Krsti¢

José Calado

Petr Klasek

Benny Mertens
Franky Degreave
Yermek Kembayev
Mario Casale
Viadislav Melnic
Maksat Bad-maey 8

Sergei Sherstobitov

Kazakhstan
Ukraine
Slovakia
Slovakia
Portugal
Hungary
Moldova
South Africa
Serbia
Estonia

Moldova

' South Africa

_Serbia

Kazakhstan
Italy
Netherlands
Italy
Estonia
Kazakhstan

Netherlands

Time
16:34:15

Serbia
Serbia
Portugal
Czech Republic
Belgium
Belgium
Kazakhstan
Italy
Moldova
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan

Time
16:34:16
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19
19
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19
20
20
20
20
20
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21
21
21
21

15.280 30
30.100 107
20.050 23
18.540 44
17.310 32
14.990 26
27.660 63
19.920 64
17.470 46
16.690 40
13.650 22
27.200 64
18.440 55
16.860 54

716.600 - | 35

11770 /33
26.600— | 87
16.500 52
15400 36
15270 30

e

11.130 20
25.140 75
14.840 51
14.710 44
13.750 21
10.010 14
24.030 74
14.600 48
11.080 28

9.610 18

6.390 13
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Date 05-05-2024
Organization Spain

|

eRTREMEG

Guadiana River - Merida

Sector A

7
b

MERIDA

13th Feeder Fishing World Champlonshlp for Nations 2024

Legnr. 2

1 Wakelin Adam England —4— 46.720 74
2 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 34.490 45
3 Letschter Mickaél France 13 32.150 57
4 Lutz Andy Germany = 29.740 31
5 Richards Charlie Ireland E 29.280 39
6 Motiejunas Povilas Lithuania — 27.600 49
7 Barberan Cristian Spain . 24.550 41
8 Sooky Dominik Slovakia 24.130 40
9 Koniushevskyi Yevhenii Ukraine — 23.920 40
10  Shulyakov Nikolay ' Kazakhstan K 23.620 34
11 Kostera Marcin Poland — 23.340 40
12  Chetty Shane South Africa > 20.430 34
13  Cernei Antonio ~ Moldova | 19.450 42
14  Walter Tamas Hungary — 17.660 30
15  Tomasevic Uros Serbia i 17.540 28
16  Loureiro Altino Portugal : 17.310 32
17 Lagoda Sergei Estonia — 16.690 40
18  Govi Manuel Italy | 16.600 35
19 Van Den Ende Danny Netherlands — 15.270 .30
20 Mertens Benny Belgium i3 13.750 21
21 Badmaev Maksat Kyrgyzstan 9.610 18

Owned FIPSed

Time
16:33:09
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MERIDA

13th Feeder Fishing World Champlonshlp for Nations 2024
Date 05-05-2024 Guadiana River - Merida

Organization Spain Sector B Legnr. 2

1 Freeman David John William England —4— 28.720 42 21
2 Audouard Combe Fabien France B | 26.280 27 1
3 Kalasauskas Nerijus Lithuania — 25.980 48 15
4 Canaccini Andrea Italy B | 25.780 60 20
5 Scheuermann Felix Germany b 24.090 22 3
6 Olefir-Volodymyr Ukraine — 22.940 45 10
7 Kwocz Kamil Poland — 22.920 43 6
8 Sabata Jakub = Czech Republic - 22.030 40 4
9 Macias José Maria Spain . 21.880 44 16
10  Devoldere Jean-Luc '. South Africa = 17.290 37 12
11  Fragoso Carlos ' Portugal 17.090 30 11
12  Dunne Rory Ireland E 16.790 29 13
13  Fedorov Yury ~ Estonia — 16.170 37 19
14 Borsanyi Peter Slovakia 15.550 31 7
15 Manilyuk Irina Kazakhstan (e B 15.280 30 8
16  Bako Péter Hungary — 14.990 26 14
17  Vradil Ilia Moldova | 13.650 | 22 17
18  Kroes Martijn Netherlands — 11.770 [ 33 18
19  Arsenijvic Milan Serbia (5 11.130 20 9
20 Degreave Franky Belgium B | 10.010 14 2
21 Sherstobitov Sergei Kyrgyzstan 6.390 13 5

Owned FIPSed

Time PreS|d Wf /ilury
16:33:09 /ﬁ/?
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13th Feeder Fishing World Champlonshlp for Nations 2024
Guadiana River - Merida

Date 05-05-2024

Organization Spain Sector C Legnr. 2
1 Mazurkevicius Arunas Lithuania — 34.140 84 10
2 Zielonka Remigiusz Poland 1 33.280 93 8
3 Sivak Matyas Hungary — 32.540 66 21
4 O'Doherty James Ireland E 30.360 77 12
5 Donoso Francisco Spain . 28.980 86 1
6 Cathelin Christophe France B | 28.560 64 14
7 Janecka Martin Czech Republic - 27.880 77 3
8 Platon Andrei _ Moldova o 27.400 39 11
9 Sobolev Juri Estonia — 26.320 62 15
10  Beishenov Kuban '. Kyrgyzstan 25.880 62 7
11  Schmitz Jean-Noél ' Belgium 1B 24.220 57 4
12  Plekkenpol Jan Willem Netherlands — 22.690 72 2
13  Vials Michael ~ England == 22.140 43 16
14  Steck Marc Germany . 21.060 48 18
15  Kravchenko Roman Ukraine - 20.310 52 20
16  Szalay Gyorgy Slovakia ' 20.050 23 17
17 Scheepers Johannes South Africa > 19.920 | 64 9
18  Gavrilovi¢ Bojan Serbia . 18.440 |55 19
19  Aizner Maxim Kazakhstan D 15400 36 13
20 Calado José Portugal 14.840 51 5
21  Casale Mario Italy B | 14.600 48 6

Owned FIPSed

Time PreS|d Wf /ilury
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13th Feeder Fishing World Champlonshlp for Nations 2024
Date 05-05-2024 Guadiana River - Merida

Organization Spain Sector D Legnr. 2

1 Buchwalder Michael Ireland E 45.060 91 21
2 Kerry Lee England == 40.070 81 14
3 Rodriguez M. Roberto Spain i 39.340 92 12
4 Kiisters Thorsten Germany _— 32.480 59 15
5 Bodzsar Mark Hungary — 32.240 71 11
6 Reekmans Bart Belgium i) 29.740 73 4
7 Los Sebastian Poland _ 27.460 72 13
8 Reznik Vadim ; Lithuania — 26.740 57 2
9 Barros Mario Portugal 26.720 75 18
10  Van Der Schaft Frank | Netherlands — 25.640 73 16
11  Cappoia Gianmarco ' Italy B | 24.090 62 8
12 Combrink Jan Christiaaan South Africa > 24.020 66 19
13 Gostev Pavel - Kyrgyzstan 21.060 63 10
14  Yakushev Dmitry Ukraine — 20.900 43 5
15  Castiglionetti Tony France B 20.020 55 3
16  Horvath Oskar Slovakia : 18.540 44 7
17  Radovi¢ Aleksandar Serbia i 17.470 | 46 9
18  Ovcharenko Nikolay Kazakhstan E 16.860 | 54 17
19  Nusratov Andrei Estonia — 16.500 . 52 20
20 Klasek Petr Czech Republic - 14.710 44

21  Melnic Viadislav Moldova O | 11.080 28 1

Owned FIPSed

Time PreS|d Wf /ilury
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13th Feeder Fishing World Champlonshlp for Nations 2024
Guadiana River - Merida

Date 05-05-2024

Organization Spain Sector E Legnr. 2
1 Dessers Kurt Belgium B | 51.860 101 1
2 Krahman Aleksei Estonia — 50.270 103 14
3 Ansing Ramon Netherlands — 47.310 101 4
4 Ringer Steven England == 46.370 82 5
5 Rodriguez Sr. M. i\ngel Vicente Spain . 45.570 77 6
6 Danis$ Petr Czech Republic - 43.640 100 19
7 Mckinley Johnny Ireland E 43.310 72 9
8 Csaba Attila _ Hungary — 42.120 90 12
9 Grishin Stanislav Kyrgyzstan 41.940 87 10
10  Schubert Marvin '. Germany m— 39.920 71 11
11 Briedaitis Ignas ' Lithuania — 39.880 111 16
12 Szabo Ladislav Slovakia 39.350 104 7
13  Prata Antonio ~ Portugal 39.300 90 8
14  Le Poursot Mickaél France B | 38.180 94 18
15 Kurzepa Marcin Poland — 36.340 71 20
16  Kvas Vitalii Ukraine - 30.100 107 17
17  Criganuta Gherman Moldova | 27.660 | 63 13
18  Visser Ysbrand South Africa = 27.200 | 64 3
19  Sinibaldi Lorenzo Italy | 26.600 87 15
20 Krsti¢ Dusan Serbia = 25.140 75 2
21 Kembayev Yermek Kazakhstan L 24.030 74 21

Owned FIPSed

Time PreS|d Wf /ilury
16:33:11 /ﬁ/?




Organization: Spain

Event:

Organizer Fed: Spain

Venue: Guadiana River - Merida

Date:
LEGn.: 1&2
13th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2024

05-05-2024

1.922 1.705 2.513 2.359 3.252 11.751
1.111.510 882.900 954,450 991.440 1.285.000 5.225.300
42 42 42 42 42 210
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
26.464,52 21.021,43 22.725,00 23.605,71 30.595,24 24.882,38
578,31 517,83 379,81 420,28 395,14 444,67




800

693

1.259

1.301

Organization: Spain Date: 05-05-2024
LEGn.: 2

Event: 13th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2024

Organizer Fed: Spain

Venue: Guadiana River - Merida

1.824

5.877

483.850 386.730 509.010 530.740 806.090 2.716.420
21 21 21 21 21 105
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
23.040,48 18.415,71 24.238,57 25.273,33 38.385,24 25.870,67

604,81

558,05

404,30

407,95

441,94

462,21
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